
Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R00 Train Date 30/11/2023

Origin Paterson - PTR (ARTC)

Destination Strathfield - STR (ST)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 3 Produced 28/11/2023 09:45 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)
Approved (ST)

Paterson - PTR (ARTC) 01:10 39.00

Mindaribba - MDR (ARTC) 01:32 01:37 00:05:00 39.00

Oakhampton - OKH (ARTC) 01:42 01:42 39.00

Telarah - TLH (ARTC) 01:46 01:46 39.00

Maitland - MLD (ARTC) 01:50 01:50 39.00

High Street - HST (ARTC) 01:51 01:51 39.00

East Maitland - EMD (ARTC) 01:54 01:54 39.00

Victoria Street - VST (ARTC) 01:55 01:55 39.00

Metford - MET (ARTC) 01:59 01:59 39.00

Thornton - TON (ARTC) 02:02 02:02 39.00

Beresfield - BSF (ARTC) 02:04 02:04 39.00

Tarro - TRO (ARTC) 02:05 02:05 39.00

Hexham West - HXW (ARTC) 02:06 02:06 39.00

Hexham - HXM (ARTC) 02:07 02:07 39.00

Hexham East - HXE (ARTC) 02:09 02:09 39.00

Sandgate - SAN (ARTC) 02:13 02:13 39.00

Kooragang South Fork - KSF (ARTC) 02:14 02:14 39.00

Warabrook - WRK (ARTC) 02:15 02:15 39.00

Hanbury Junction - HBJ (ARTC) 02:16 02:16 39.00

Waratah - WTH (ARTC) 02:18 02:18 39.00

XYZ Crossover - XYZ (ARTC) 02:19 02:19 39.00

ST/ARTC Boundary Islington Jct - ISJ
(ARTC / ST)

02:20 02:20 39.00

Woodville Junction - WJN (ST) 02:22 02:22 39.00

Broadmeadow - NSW - BMD (ST) 02:23 02:23 39.00

Broadmeadow Yard - BMY (ST) 02:26 02:43 00:17:01 39.00

Adamstown - ATW (ST) 02:45 02:45 39.00

Kotara - KTR (ST) 02:47 02:47 39.00

Cardiff - CDF (ST) 02:50 02:50 39.00

Sulphide Junction - SUL (ST) 02:52 02:52 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 2 of 3 Produced 28/11/2023 09:45 AEDT by DTPOS

Cockle Creek - CCK (ST) 02:54 02:54 39.00

Teralba Colliery Jct - TEJ (ST) 02:55 02:55 39.00

Teralba - TER (ST) 02:58 02:58 39.00

Booragul - BOU (ST) 02:59 02:59 39.00

Newstan Colliery Jct - NWJ (ST) 03:03 03:03 39.00

Fassifern - FRN (ST) 03:04 03:04 39.00

Awaba - AWB (ST) 03:09 03:09 39.00

Eraring Colliery Jct - ERJ (ST) 03:14 03:14 39.00

Dora Creek - DCK (ST) 03:20 03:20 39.00

Morisset - MST (ST) 03:24 03:24 39.00

Vales Point Colliery Junction - VPJ (ST) 03:28 03:28 39.00

Wyee - WYE (ST) 03:32 03:32 39.00

Warnervale - WRE (ST) 03:38 03:38 39.00

Wyong - WYG (ST) 03:41 03:41 39.00

Tuggerah - TUG (ST) 03:44 03:44 39.00

Kangy Angy - KGG (ST) 03:48 03:48 39.00

Ourimbah - OUR (ST) 03:53 03:53 39.00

Lisarow - LSR (ST) 03:56 03:56 39.00

Niagara Park - NGP (ST) 03:58 03:58 39.00

Narara - NRA (ST) 04:00 04:00 39.00

Gosford North - GOF (ST) 04:03 04:03 39.00

Gosford - GOS (ST) 04:04 04:04 39.00

Point Clare - PCE (ST) 04:09 04:09 39.00

Tascott - TAS (ST) 04:10 04:10 39.00

Koolewong - KWG (ST) 04:13 04:13 39.00

Woy Woy - WOY (ST) 04:16 04:16 39.00

Wondabyne - WDB (ST) 04:23 04:23 39.00

Hawkesbury River - HRV (ST) 04:30 04:30 39.00

Boronia - BRN (ST) 04:39 04:39 39.00

Cowan - CWN (ST) 04:46 04:46 39.00

Cowan Loop - CXL (ST) 04:47 04:47 39.00

Cowan South - CKS (ST) 04:48 04:48 39.00

Berowra - BER (ST) 04:51 04:51 39.00

Mt Kuring-gai - MKG (ST) 04:55 04:55 39.00

Mt Colah - MTC (ST) 04:58 04:58 39.00

Asquith - ASQ (ST) 05:00 05:00 39.00

Hornsby C.S. - HCS (ST) 05:02 05:02 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 3 of 3 Produced 28/11/2023 09:45 AEDT by DTPOS

Hornsby Down Yard - HYD (ST) 05:04 05:04 39.00

Hornsby Jctn - HBX (ST) 05:05 05:05 39.00

Hornsby - HBY (ST) 05:06 05:06 39.00

Normanhurst - NMH (ST) 05:08 05:08 39.00

Thornleigh - THR (ST) 05:11 05:28 00:17:00 39.00

Pennant Hills - PNT (ST) 05:31 05:31 39.00

Beecroft - BCR (ST) 05:34 05:34 39.00

Cheltenham - CHT (ST) 05:35 05:35 39.00

Epping - EPG (ST) 05:39 05:39 39.00

Eastwood - EWD (ST) 05:42 05:42 39.00

Denistone - DNS (ST) 05:44 05:44 39.00

West Ryde - WRD (ST) 05:45 05:45 39.00

Meadowbank - MDB (ST) 05:47 05:47 39.00

Rhodes - RDS (ST) 05:49 05:49 39.00

Concord West - CRD (ST) 05:51 05:51 39.00

North Strathfield - NST (ST) 05:52 05:52 39.00

Nth Strathfield Jctn - NSJ (ST) 05:53 05:53 39.00

Strathfield - STR (ST) 05:58 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R01 Train Date 30/11/2023

Origin Strathfield - STR (ST)

Destination Flemington C.S. - FCS (ST)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 28/11/2023 09:45 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ST)

Strathfield - STR (ST) 06:10 39.00

Homebush - HOM (ST) 06:13 06:13 39.00

Flemington - FLM (ST) 06:15 06:15 39.00

Flem.C.S.Jctn West - FCJ (ST) 06:16 06:16 39.00

Flemington C.S. - FCS (ST) 06:17 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R02 Train Date 30/11/2023

Origin Flemington C.S. - FCS (ST)

Destination Strathfield - STR (ST)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 28/11/2023 09:45 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ST)

Flemington C.S. - FCS (ST) 19:33 39.00

Flem.C.S.Jctn West - FCJ (ST) 19:35 19:35 39.00

Flemington - FLM (ST) 19:39 19:39 39.00

Homebush - HOM (ST) 19:40 19:40 39.00

Strathfield - STR (ST) 19:43 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R03 Train Date 30/11/2023

Origin Strathfield - STR (ST)

Destination Paterson - PTR (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 3 Produced 28/11/2023 09:45 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ST)
Approved (ARTC)

Strathfield - STR (ST) 19:50 39.00

Nth Strathfield Jctn - NSJ (ST) 19:52 19:52 39.00

North Strathfield - NST (ST) 19:53 19:53 39.00

Concord West - CRD (ST) 19:54 19:54 39.00

Rhodes - RDS (ST) 19:57 19:57 39.00

Meadowbank - MDB (ST) 19:59 19:59 39.00

West Ryde - WRD (ST) 20:01 20:01 39.00

Denistone - DNS (ST) 20:02 20:02 39.00

Eastwood - EWD (ST) 20:05 20:11 00:06:27 39.00

Epping - EPG (ST) 20:15 20:15 39.00

Cheltenham - CHT (ST) 20:18 20:18 39.00

Beecroft - BCR (ST) 20:20 20:20 39.00

Pennant Hills - PNT (ST) 20:23 20:23 39.00

Thornleigh - THR (ST) 20:24 20:24 39.00

Normanhurst - NMH (ST) 20:26 20:26 39.00

Hornsby - HBY (ST) 20:28 20:28 39.00

Hornsby Jctn - HBX (ST) 20:28 20:28 39.00

Hornsby Down Yard - HYD (ST) 20:29 20:29 39.00

Hornsby C.S. - HCS (ST) 20:29 20:29 39.00

Asquith - ASQ (ST) 20:30 20:30 39.00

Mt Colah - MTC (ST) 20:31 20:31 39.00

Mt Kuring-gai - MKG (ST) 20:34 20:34 39.00

Berowra - BER (ST) 20:38 20:38 39.00

Cowan South - CKS (ST) 20:40 20:40 39.00

Cowan - CWN (ST) 20:42 20:42 39.00

Boronia - BRN (ST) 20:47 20:47 39.00

Hawkesbury River - HRV (ST) 20:56 21:19 00:23:00 39.00

Wondabyne - WDB (ST) 21:27 21:27 39.00

Woy Woy - WOY (ST) 21:34 21:34 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 2 of 3 Produced 28/11/2023 09:45 AEDT by DTPOS

Koolewong - KWG (ST) 21:36 21:36 39.00

Tascott - TAS (ST) 21:38 21:38 39.00

Point Clare - PCE (ST) 21:39 21:39 39.00

Gosford - GOS (ST) 21:42 21:42 39.00

Gosford North - GOF (ST) 21:45 21:45 39.00

Narara - NRA (ST) 21:47 21:47 39.00

Niagara Park - NGP (ST) 21:48 21:48 39.00

Lisarow - LSR (ST) 21:49 21:49 39.00

Ourimbah - OUR (ST) 21:51 21:51 39.00

Kangy Angy - KGG (ST) 21:54 21:54 39.00

Tuggerah - TUG (ST) 21:58 21:58 39.00

Wyong - WYG (ST) 21:59 21:59 39.00

Warnervale - WRE (ST) 22:04 22:04 39.00

Wyee - WYE (ST) 22:10 22:10 39.00

Vales Point Colliery Junction - VPJ (ST) 22:13 22:13 39.00

Morisset - MST (ST) 22:17 22:17 39.00

Dora Creek - DCK (ST) 22:21 22:21 39.00

Eraring Colliery Jct - ERJ (ST) 22:26 22:26 39.00

Awaba - AWB (ST) 22:30 22:30 39.00

Fassifern - FRN (ST) 22:35 22:35 39.00

Newstan Colliery Jct - NWJ (ST) 22:35 22:35 39.00

Booragul - BOU (ST) 22:39 22:39 39.00

Teralba - TER (ST) 22:40 22:40 39.00

Teralba Colliery Jct - TEJ (ST) 22:43 22:43 39.00

Cockle Creek - CCK (ST) 22:44 22:44 39.00

Sulphide Junction - SUL (ST) 22:48 22:48 39.00

Cardiff - CDF (ST) 22:49 22:49 39.00

Kotara - KTR (ST) 22:53 22:53 39.00

Adamstown - ATW (ST) 22:56 22:56 39.00

Broadmeadow - NSW - BMD (ST) 23:00 23:00 39.00

Woodville Junction - WJN (ST) 23:01 23:01 39.00

ST/ARTC Boundary Islington Jct - ISJ
(ARTC / ST)

23:02 23:02 39.00

XYZ Crossover - XYZ (ARTC) 23:03 23:03 39.00

Waratah - WTH (ARTC) 23:05 23:05 39.00

Hanbury Junction - HBJ (ARTC) 23:08 23:08 39.00

Warabrook - WRK (ARTC) 23:09 23:09 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 3 of 3 Produced 28/11/2023 09:45 AEDT by DTPOS

Kooragang South Fork - KSF (ARTC) 23:10 23:10 39.00

Sandgate - SAN (ARTC) 23:11 23:11 39.00

Hexham East - HXE (ARTC) 23:16 23:16 39.00

Hexham - HXM (ARTC) 23:17 23:17 39.00

Hexham West - HXW (ARTC) 23:18 23:18 39.00

Tarro - TRO (ARTC) 23:19 23:19 39.00

Beresfield - BSF (ARTC) 23:21 23:21 39.00

Thornton - TON (ARTC) 23:23 23:23 39.00

Metford - MET (ARTC) 23:26 23:26 39.00

Victoria Street - VST (ARTC) 23:29 23:29 39.00

East Maitland - EMD (ARTC) 23:30 23:30 39.00

High Street - HST (ARTC) 23:32 23:32 39.00

Maitland - MLD (ARTC) 23:34 23:34 39.00

Telarah - TLH (ARTC) 23:38 23:38 39.00

Oakhampton - OKH (ARTC) 23:42 23:42 39.00

Mindaribba - MDR (ARTC) 23:47 23:47 39.00

Paterson - PTR (ARTC) 23:58 39.00


